

I/we/am/are/not a member/members of the welfare Fund. Therefore Stamp/Stamps of Rs.2/- is are not affixed herewith, N.B.(Strikeout which is not applicable)

Exh. 4

VAKALATNAMA

In the court of Civil Judge Sr Dy. SAONER
Spl.G.A./F.A./S.A./R.C.S. Spl G S No 12
G.R.A./Gr.R.A., Spl. CS Case No. _____ of 20
R.A./C.S.C

Applicant / Petitioner } Dnyaneshwar
Plaintiff / Applicant }

Respondant / Opponent } VERSUS N° Hi
Defendant }

Amount of _____
Claim in Suit etc _____
I/We Dnyaneshwar Devrajji Banskul

_____ Inhabitant/s
Of Kohala the Plaintiff in the said matter
hereby appoint Adv. Hemant Ishwarji Tajne, Reg. No. MAH/893/2001
Mob. No. 8806751295, Email :- tajnehemant1974@gmail.com
Add. Res. Plot No. 4, Mire Layout, Umred Road Nagpur- 440009
To appear, and act. For me/us as my/our advocate/s in the matter
Witness my/ our hand/s this 19 day of 12 2025

Witness

Order
Seen

Signature
Hemant



CJSD Saoner
01-01-2026

Accepted
Signature of advocate/s _____
Filed in court on 19 / 12 / 20 25